
 

 

 

 

Designated Safeguarding Lead and Lead for Looked After Children 

Name: Rob Milner 

Extension: 414 

Email: rmilner@ashmanorschool.com 

Mobile: 07342 882 679 

 

 

Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead  

Name: Jacqui Allman-Talbot 

Extension: 370/288 

Email: jat@ashmanorschool.com 

 

 

 

 

Safeguarding Team member 

Name: Agnes Bailey 

Extension: 415 

Email: abailey@ashmanorschool.com 

Mobile: 07342 882 672 

 

 

 

Safeguarding Team member 

Name: Ricky Banner 

Extension: 411/215/376 

Email: r.banner@ashmanorschool.com 

Mobile:  07342 882 581 

 

 

Safeguarding Team member 

Name: Toby Clouston 

Extension: 413/222 

Email: tclouston@ashmanorschool.com 

Mobile: 07342 882 670 
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Safeguarding Team member  

Name: Catherine Nicholls 

Extension: 331 

Email: cnicholls@ashmanorschool.com  

Mobile: 07776 525 943 

 Safeguarding Team Member 

Name:  Tom Fishwick 

Extension: 412/362 

Email: tfishwick@ashmanorschool.com 

Mobile: 07342 882 667 

 Safeguarding Team Member 

Name:  Gary Sills 

Extension: 410/228 

Email: gsills@ashmanorschool.com 

Mobile: 07342 882 579 

 Safeguarding Team member  

Name:  Sarah Wilshaw 

Extension: 208 

Email: swilshaw@ashmanorschool.com 

Mobile: 07741 909 287 

  

 

 

 

Nominated Governor for Child Protection 

Name: Maggie Wickham  

Email: safeguardinggovernor@ashmanorschool.com  
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